
2

7

2

2

0

0

m

2

7

1

0

0

0

m

2

7

0

0

0

0

m

2

7

3

7

1

9

m

2

6

9

0

0

0

m

2

6

8

0

0

0

m

2

6

7

0

0

0

m

2

6

6

0

0

0

m

2

6

5

0

0

0

m

2

6

4

0

0

0

m

2

6

3

0

0

0

m

2

6

2

1

0

0

m

2
6
1
0
0
0
m

2
6
0
0
0
0
m

2
5
9
0
0
0
m

2
5
8
0
0
0
m

2
5
7
0
0
0
m

2
5
6
5
0
0
m

2
5
5
0
0
0
m

2

5

4

0

0

0

m

2

5

3

0

0

0

m

2

5

1

8

0

0

m

2

5

2

0

0

0

m

2

4

0

0

0

0

m

2

3

9

0

0

0

m

2

3

8

0

0

0

m

2
3
7
0
0
0
m

2
3
6
7
0
0
m

2
3
6
0
0
0
m

2

8

5

0

0

0

m

2

3

4

0

0

0

m

2

8

3

0

0

0

m

2

3

2

0

0

0

m

2
3
1
0
0
0
m

2
3
0
0
0
0
m

2

5

0

8

0

0

m

2
5

0
0

0
0

m

2

4

9

0

0

0

m

2

4

8

0

0

0

m

2

4

7

0

0

0

m

2

4

6

0

0

0

m

2

4

5

0

0

0

m

2

4

4

0

0

0

m

2

4

3

0

0

0

m

2

4

2

5

0

0

m

2

4

1

0

0

0

m

2

5

3

0

0

0

m

1

9

/
0

0

m

2

0

/

0

0

m

2

1

/

0

0

m

2

2

/

0

0

m

2

3

/

0

0

m

2

4

/

0

0

m

2

5

/

0

0

m

2

6

/

0

0

m

2

7

/

0

0

m

2

8

/

0

0

m

2
9
/
0
0
m 3

0
/
0
0
m

3
1

/
0

0
m

3
2
/
0
0
m

3

3

/
0

0

m

3

4

/
0

0

m

3

4

/
3

0

m

2

1

/

0

0

m

Forest land for Laying Optical Fibre Cable 

Toposheet No. 55 M 5

Toposheet No. 55 P 8

Toposheet No. 55 M 9

Toposheet No. 55 P 12

N

SCALE - 1:50000

Proposal for diversion of 1.1320 Ha. forest land  for Laying Optical Fiber Cable of Telesonic Network Limited Project within RoW of Existing Road NH 930 Ajaypur to Chandrapur 

( Km. Ch. 251/820 To 271/420), MDR -21 Chiroli  To Ajaypur (Km.34/30 to 19/00) & NH-930- Mul to Janala (Km.230/850 to 239/250 ) in District Chandrapur in the State of Maharashtra.
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